
Saint Mary Catholic School 
School Calendar – 2023-2024 – Draft – updates 7/6/2023 

  
Thursday, July 13                           Flocco Shoe Sale – 9 to 11 am in Hedge Hall 

Tuesday, August 22    Professional Development Day FACTS Training 

Wednesday, August 23   Faculty Retreat  
Thursday, August 24                          Organizational Day – Teachers 

Monday, August 28    Grades 1/4 Full Day 

      No School for Grades 5/8 
Tuesday, August 29    Grades 5/8 Full Day 

      No School for Grade ¼ 

Thursday, August 31    Instrumental Demo 2 pm – Grades 3/8 
Friday, September 1                    No School – Labor Day Weekend 

Monday, September 4                     No School – Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 5                    Kindergarten Reports 
                                                      Agnus Dei Academy Begins 

      Instrumenteal Virtual Meeting  

Wednesday, September 6   Back to School Night 6:30 pm 

Friday, September 8                         School Mass – 9 am – Grades 1/8 

Monday, September 11   Instrumental lessons begin 

Wednesday, September 20   Race for Education – Kick Off – 2:30 pm 
Friday, September 22    No School - Teacher In-Service  

Friday, September 29     Mass – 9 am – Light of Christ - Grades 1/8  

Friday, October 6    Mass – 9 am – Grades 1/8 
Thursday, October 12   Lions Club Vision Screening – new students 

Friday, October 13    Class & Individual Pictures & Living Rosary – 1:30 pm  

Monday, October 16    Progress Reports 
Friday, October 20     RACE FOR EDUCATION 

Monday, October 23    Early Dismissal – 12 pm Teacher In-Service  

Thursday, October 26   Terra Nova Accommodation Forms Due 
Friday, October 27    Mass – 9 am – Light of Christ – Grades 1/8 

Tuesday November 1-30   Teach Safe Environment Lessons 

Wednesday, November 1    Mass – All Saints’ Day – All Grades 
Friday, November 10    Student Council Dance – grade 6/8 - 7 to 9 pm   

Thursday, November 16                 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Half Day/Noon Dismissal  

Friday, November 17    No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences (Bazaar Set-up) 
Tuesday, November 21                       Mass – 9 am. – Light of Christ – Grades 1/8 

Wednesday, November 22- Sunday 26         No School – Thanksgiving Holiday  

Monday, November 27                    Classes Resume 
Friday, December 1    Picture Retake &  End of 1st trimester  

Monday, December 4    Trimester 2 Begins 

Thursday, December 7    Christmas Choir & Instrumental Program – 1:30 pm 
Friday, December 8    Mass – All Grades – Immaculate Conception 

Friday, December 15     Seventh Grade Play 1:30 & 7 pm 

Monday, December 18   Reconciliation Service – 10:15 am – Gr. 3/8 
Tuesday, December 19   Choir trip to Saint Philip Neri – 12 pm 

Wednesday, December 20                Mass 9 am – Grades 1/8 – Light of Christ 

Christmas Pageant (1:45 pm)    Holiday begins at close of school day 
Tuesday, January 2                         Classes Resume 

Friday, January 5                            Mass – 9 am - Gr. 5/8  



Friday, January 12    Mass – 9 am - Gr. K/4 
Friday, January 19    Progress Reports Published 

Monday, January 15    No School – Martin Luther King, Jr – Holiday 

Friday, January 26    Mass – 9 am Light of Christ – All Grades 
      Progress Reports  

Sunday/Friday, January 28 to Feb. 3      Catholic Schools Week 

Friday, February 2    Talent Show – 7 pm 
Friday, February 2    Mass – 9 am – All Grades 

Friday, February 9    Student Council Dance – grade 6/8 - 7 to 9 pm 

Wednesday, Feb. 14    Ash Wednesday – Mass All Grades – Light of Christ 
Friday, February 16     Stations of the Cross Gr. 1/4 

Saturday, February 17    Grade 2 – First Reconciliation – 10:30 am 

Monday, February 19    No School – Presidents Day 
Friday, February 23    Stations of the Cross – All Grades – 1:30 pm  

Friday March 1 – Friday March 8  Terra Nova Testing  

Friday March 1     Early Dismissal – 12:00 pm Teacher In-Service 
Thursday, March 7    End of Trimester 2  

Friday, March 8    Mass – 9 am – Kindergarten/Grade 4 – 3rd Trimester Begins 

Tuesday - Thursday, March 12-14   Parent Teacher Conferences (By Appointment Only)  
Thursday, March 14    Saint Mary Student Showcase - 4 – 7 pm  

Friday, March 15    Mass – 9 am - Gr. 5/8 - Stations of the Cross Gr. 1-4 

Friday March 22    Living Stations – 1:45 pm 
Sunday, March 24    Living Stations - 7 pm 

Monday, March 25    Reconciliation Service – Gr. 2/8 – 10:15 am  

Tuesday, March 26    Mass – 9 am – Light of Christ – Kindergarten/Gr. 8 
Tuesday, March 26     Easter Break – Begins at close of school day 

Tuesday, April 2    Classes Resume  

Friday, April 5     Mass 9 am - Kindergarten/Gr. 4 
Friday, April 12    Mass 9 am - Gr. 5/8 

Saturday, April 13    Grade 7 - Confirmation - 10 am 

Thursday, April 18    School Performance – Spring Musical – 1:30 pm 
Friday, April 19     Spring Pictures & Progress Reports Published 

Friday to Sunday, April 19-21             Spring Musical  

Friday, April 26    Mass – Kindergarten/Gr. 8 Light of Christ 
Saturday, April 27    Grade 2 – First Holy Communion – 11 am 

Tuesday, May 7    May Procession – 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, May 7                                 Kindergarten Buddy Day  
Thursday. May 9    Mass – Ascension Thursday - 9 am All grades – Light of Christ 

Friday, May 10     Field Day 

Thursday May 23    Mass 9 am Memorial Day Celebration – All Grades 
Friday May 24                                No School -  Memorial Day – optional holiday 

Monday, May 27                                No School -  Memorial Day 

Friday, May 31                                 School Mass 9 am - Kindergarten Celebration 
Friday, May 31                                  Last Day for Early Education 

Friday, May 31     Student Council Dance grades 5/8 7 to 9 pm 

Saturday, June 1    Dinner Theater 
Monday, June 3    No School - Teacher In-Service  

Thursday, June 6                                Eighth Grade Mass and Commencement – 7 pm  

Friday,  June 7     Mass – 9 am / 11 am Dismissal                        
Reports 3rd Trimester Ends 

 


